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Nominativo

MONDELLI ALBERTO
MANINETTI MARINA
DELLA GRECA ANNA
ONFIANI GIOVANNA
ALBONETTI LETIZIA
MORANI LETIZIA
COPPOLA PIERANGELO
REGNI FRANCESCO
BALDONI GIULIA
PORTERA DONATELLA
VALENTINI CHIARA
BARALDI ELIANA
BRUNORI MATTIA

DI CINTIO FEDERICA
TORRONI STEFANO
DELUCCHI VERONICA
FERRARI ANNACHIARA
BELLI IVAN

MALERBA GIANLUIGI
BARRA BARBARA

DI BENEDETTO ROBERTO
SOLIANI LUCA
ZAOTTINI RODOLFO
LOMBARDI MATTEO
FRANCIA PAOLO
SAUDATI CECILIA

CUNI RICCARDO
BERTOZZI MARCO
COLLINI ANDREA
BARBIERI MARIA GIORGIA

Data di laurea

22/10/2014
18/07/2014
17/07/2014
02/10/2014
16/07/2014
02/10/2014
24/10/2014
16/06/2014
18/07/2013
27/03/2012
16/07/2009
24/10/1995
15/10/2014
14/10/2014
17/07/2013
20/03/2013
22/10/2014
02/10/2014
18/07/2014
18/03/2014
20/07/2012
23/10/2014
20/10/2014
02/10/2014
02/10/2014
16/07/2014
20/03/2014
24/10/2013
19/03/2013
29/10/2014

Data di nascita Punteggio
20/10/1989 89
13/08/1988 89
07/11/1989 89
19/02/1989 88
01/12/1989 88
26/09/1989 87
09/09/1989 85
27/02/1988 85
07/11/1988 85
22/04/1986 85
12/09/1984 85
01/05/1968 85
20/10/1989 84
15/01/1988 84
05/07/1988 84
29/10/1987 84
25/03/1989 83
03/07/1988 83
06/12/1989 83
24/08/1987 83
14/09/1987 83
26/09/1988 82
07/11/1989 82
03/11/1989 82
22/09/1987 82
10/08/1988 82
20/01/1987 82
15/11/1985 82
05/04/1987 82
29/12/1989 81



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

DI GIROLAMO GIULIA
GAZZOLA ANDREA
GIANLUPI MARIA
FOTI ALESSANDRA
BUFFA CHIARA
CAZZATO ELISABETTA
VIRGILI MEDEA
CARPENA MICHELA
AVANTAGGIATO ELISA
SPONSELLI STEFANIA
GALLINI GIULIA

ROSSI CARLOTTA
MAESTRI SIMONA
GHINASSI STEFANIA
BARTOLI ALESSANDRA
COLOMBINI GIULIA
PASCALE FEDERICA
PIAZZA PIETRO
SACCHI ANDREA

ORSI CAROLA
MOROLLI BIANCA MARIA
DALL'ARA GIULIA
BUSSOLATI CHIARA
PATTAVINA MARCO ROSARIO
SHURDHI ALISA
ANCONELLI KATIA
DOMENICONI LUCIA
D'ANGELO ILARIA
LUPPI VALENTINA
AZZOLINA CHIARA
BERGAMASCHI PAOLO

23/10/2014
21/10/2014
17/07/2014
19/03/2014
22/10/2013
21/03/2013
15/03/2013
23/10/2012
25/10/2006
22/10/2014
21/10/2014
21/10/2014
16/10/2014
14/10/2014
02/10/2014
02/10/2014
18/07/2014
18/07/2014
16/07/2014
16/07/2014
20/03/2014
12/10/2012
12/03/2008
29/10/2004
19/03/2004
27/10/2014
22/10/2014
02/10/2014
16/07/2014
16/07/2014
21/03/2014

16/12/1986
24/07/1989
31/07/1989
19/04/1987
05/03/1986
13/01/1986
21/03/1986
25/01/1982
11/05/1981
28/01/1989
22/01/1988
03/04/1987
23/03/1989
11/03/1989
20/12/1989
17/05/1989
02/02/1989
14/08/1988
20/10/1989
29/07/1989
19/09/1988
14/01/1985
13/04/1979
27/04/1978
30/10/1973
25/06/1989
13/01/1988
04/08/1988
06/07/1989
25/02/1988
26/05/1987

81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

MANTOVANI CHIARA
LORETI ALICE

PUGLISI SARA

CUNEO BEATRICE
GROSSI GIULIA
GUNELLI ERICA
TACHYLA IRYNA
MAZZOCCHI BARBARA
PALUMBO GIUSEPPINA
CANINI ANDREA
SPAZZOLI GIULIA
VALBONESI FRANCESCA
PALMIERI MARINA
FIRINU ANTONELLA
ROVERSI SARA
MONTANARI MARA
GARUTI FEDERICA
MONTI LINDA

TATTI MARIA ESMERALDA

PIGNATTI CHIARA
MORSELLI FRANCA
MACCIERI JESSICA
STEGAGNO ANDREA

NARDIELLO ESTHER MARIA

BACCARA ROBERTA
MALINCONICO DAVIDE
BERTI LUCA

ROMANI LAURA
VENIERI GIULIA
MONTI MARCO
MARCHIONI MARIKA

20/03/2014
17/03/2014
24/10/2013
03/10/2013
10/07/2013
21/05/2013
27/03/2013
26/03/2013
21/03/2013
14/03/2013
11/12/2012
19/10/2011
11/10/2011
18/10/2010
01/10/2008
18/09/2008
23/10/2014
22/10/2014
20/10/2014
02/10/2014
02/10/2014
02/10/2014
14/07/2014
20/04/2014
26/03/2014
20/03/2014
14/03/2014
04/12/2013
18/03/2013
15/10/2012
22/03/2012

11/05/1987
26/09/1985
12/02/1988
09/12/1988
29/08/1987
09/04/1988
04/07/1979
09/10/1974
02/01/1986
02/06/1987
30/11/1985
30/05/1984
30/08/1985
11/01/1984
01/01/1984
10/03/1983
25/05/1984
18/05/1989
23/01/1989
09/02/1989
31/01/1989
17/01/1989
06/04/1988
01/01/1984
12/03/1988
02/08/1987
25/02/1986
06/04/1981
04/01/1988
02/10/1986
22/03/1982

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

MAURO ERMINIO
FIAMMENGHI VALENTINA
GARBI MARA

ESPOSITO CARMELA
PRAMPOLINI RAFFAELLA
RESI SARA

GHIZZONI CECILIA
PIVETTI ALESSANDRA
BEDUSCHI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE
CALZAROSSA LUSARDI CLARA
SAPIGNI CLAUDIA
DEPRETIS BEATRICE
CASACCI FABIO
BARNABE’ RITA

BERTONI LUCIA

LONETTI CARLO

RAVALDI ELISA

GRAZIA MICHELE
BRAGHIROLI MIRCO
GHIACCI PIETRO
CAMPOBASSO VIRGILIO
SOLIANI ANTONIO
ROMANELLI ROSA VALENTINA
CARRIERI FRANCESCA
GALLETTI RICCARDO

LODI ELISA

CALDERONI LETIZIA
CAFORIO VALENSIA
PRUCCOLI ARIANNA
GAMBERONI DIEGO
CACCAMO GIUSEPPE

27/07/2011
11/10/2010
30/06/2009
20/03/2009
15/10/2002
17/10/2014
16/07/2014
16/07/2014
20/03/2014
19/02/2014
04/12/2013
10/10/2013
19/03/2013
17/10/2012
10/10/2012
20/07/2012
16/03/2012
20/12/2006
24/10/2014
22/10/2014
21/10/2014
21/10/2014
02/10/2014
02/10/2014
22/07/2014
16/07/2014
14/05/2014
20/03/2014
12/03/2014
24/10/2013
22/10/2013

05/05/1985
14/11/1983
08/06/1982
13/03/1983
27/05/1974
05/09/1986
20/10/1989
14/07/1989
21/10/1987
07/05/1988
29/11/1987
03/11/1988
13/04/1986
10/09/1987
10/11/1986
12/08/1986
29/12/1986
14/09/1981
26/07/1987
25/09/1988
19/12/1988
15/05/1988
21/12/1988
08/07/1988
04/08/1987
06/12/1988
01/07/1988
18/07/1987
26/11/1977
23/10/1983
20/06/1987

78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

FINTSCHI FABIANA
DONATI DANILO
BELLETTATO LUCA
MAGNANI ANDREA
PIANCONE PAOLA
CAPUTO CARLA

STEFANELLI UMBERTO MARIA

SIENA SUSANNA
PAGANO ILARIA
PELLICELLI IRENE
SALAROLI FRANCESCO
BELLETTINI ELISA
COPPOLA ALESSANDRA
CONCARI MARIA ELENA
BELLONI LAURA

DELLA GIUSTINA GIULIA
LABOMBARDA MARCELLO
KODZHEBASH LILIYA
BORSARI FRANCESCA
CASTELLANI LUCIA
BERTELLI LUCA
MONTAGNA ALESSANDRA
PARMIGIANI SARA
LOSCERBO ROBERTO
CORDA CAROLINA
VICARI MARTINA
SGHEDONI ENRICO
BOZZOLI MATILDE
SPOTTI ANNAMARIA
FANTUZZI VALERIO
BEGHINI ALBERTO

16/10/2013
16/10/2012
20/07/2012
16/06/2011
16/07/2009
10/07/2007
29/10/2014
20/10/2014
22/07/2014
16/07/2014
16/07/2014
11/06/2014
25/10/2013
22/10/2013
27/03/2013
24/10/2012
19/10/2012
20/10/2011
08/03/2011
17/07/2009
16/07/2009
23/10/2014
21/10/2014
20/10/2014
16/10/2014
02/10/2014
02/10/2014
22/07/2014
18/07/2014
16/07/2014
14/07/2014

14/04/1987
22/11/1987
08/05/1963
20/09/1983
30/09/1984
29/08/1982
25/08/1987
15/03/1987
31/07/1989
03/12/1989
18/11/1988
11/01/1989
06/05/1984
14/11/1984
01/05/1986
21/09/1984
14/07/1985
04/12/1974
15/06/1985
09/01/1985
26/01/1984
20/05/1989
10/11/1981
20/09/1989
31/08/1987
09/05/1990
30/03/1989
25/02/1986
20/02/1989
08/06/1988
27/03/1989

76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

FARABEGOLI LUDOVICA
PULLANO ROSALBERTA
MELLINI LORENZO
FACCHINI MARIA CHIARA
SACCANI SARA
QUILIGOTTI CATERINA
KAYED ROBERTA
PARONI SAMUEL
SCULLIN SILVIA
GRAZIANO DANIELE
ALBANESI FEDERICA
BELLATO GIULIA

DELLA CASA BRUNO
ANELLI LORENZO

GALLI RAMONA
SIGNOROTTI SARA
NICASTRO VIVIANA
BONETTI ANDREA
MARASCO FRANCESCO
BASSOLI GIULIA

BEZZI MARTINA
TURBATI ENRICO
ABOUSIAM ROMEO NAIM
DALMONTE ELISABETTA
SPEZIALI SARA
MORGANELLI GIOVANNI
ROCCA LAURA

DI GIUSEPPE FRANCESCA
BRICCHI SILVIA

BOSCHI GIULIA
VERSARI GIANNI

25/03/2014
23/10/2013
23/10/2013
03/10/2013
03/10/2013
18/07/2013
18/07/2013
17/07/2013
06/03/2013
17/10/2012
17/10/2012
15/03/2012
08/03/2012
20/07/2011
29/10/2010
27/10/2014
24/10/2014
22/10/2014
21/10/2014
15/10/2014
03/10/2014
02/10/2014
23/07/2014
22/07/2014
16/07/2014
11/07/2014
18/06/2014
11/06/2014
24/10/2013
23/10/2013
22/10/2013

11/03/1986
09/12/1988
17/05/1987
11/12/1988
06/07/1987
05/01/1988
16/12/1986
06/07/1988
17/07/1985
13/06/1985
21/12/1982
08/01/1986
14/02/1986
19/02/1986
03/12/1982
25/12/1989
21/06/1988
11/02/1989
20/09/1988
13/06/1986
06/07/1989
09/10/1989
11/04/1986
22/11/1986
20/12/1986
17/04/1989
19/10/1989
23/12/1988
12/06/1982
11/12/1987
23/11/1986

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

GHIDONI GIULIA
MAZZONI GIULIA
CALDOGNETTO MANUELA
GOGGI RICCARDO
ROTUNDO MARIAGRAZIA
BARDHI XHILDA
FEDARCHUKA ALIONA
PIACENTINI MICOL
BERTOLINI CATERINA
BOLOGNESI NICCOLO’
D'AVINO MICHELA
SCARCELLA SIMONE
SGARBI NICOLA

RIOLI GIULIA

SPADA VALERIO
BIONDI ELISA

GILLI SILVIA

AZZALI FILIPPO
LEONARDI LARA
MOLINAROLI ENRICO
BRIGHENTI AURA
VALERIANI GIORGIO
SIMION-IROD ANDREI
SPADAFORA GIUSEPPE
ALONGI SALVATORE
VANDELLI MARIA
JUNG ISABELLE

ABATE FRANCESCA
LONGHI BARBARA
MARTELLA LAURA RAFFAELLA
ZUCCHI FRANCESCO

03/10/2013
29/07/2013
19/07/2013
17/10/2012
10/10/2012
26/07/2012
24/07/2012
17/07/2012
16/03/2011
29/10/2014
22/10/2014
21/10/2014
02/10/2014
16/07/2014
25/03/2014
14/03/2014
06/03/2014
03/10/2013
20/03/2013
14/03/2013
10/10/2012
13/07/2010
18/09/2009
18/03/2009
19/03/2008
21/10/2005
14/12/1999
23/10/2014
21/10/2014
17/10/2014
02/10/2014

16/05/1987
26/05/1988
29/07/1988
29/04/1980
25/12/1986
09/02/1988
19/04/1981
23/02/1985
11/10/1984
27/09/1985
11/03/1987
09/02/1987
21/09/1984
15/06/1989
24/08/1984
16/07/1985
14/09/1982
21/06/1986
16/07/1983
07/05/1987
28/10/1986
09/01/1983
02/09/1984
14/03/1984
20/09/1982
14/07/1978
12/11/1965
12/10/1987
20/05/1989
11/06/1985
20/09/1989

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71



217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

GHIZZONI DANIELE
REPETTI FRANCESCA
BERNAZZOLI BENEDETTA
MILANI LORENZO

EMILI ILARIA

PUSTOHINA ANNA
CAGNATI ELEONORA
AMADEI FRANCESCO
ZACCARINI LUCA
PETRONCINI ELENA
FALCHIERI FRANCESCA
ANDREANI STEFANO
CORINALDESI ARIANNA
DELLA VOLPE SALVATORE
TCHAMI NJIKE LAETITIA
AZZARO VALENTINA
FIORINI CAMILLA

BEZZI MARGHERITA
TURSI ANTONELLA MARIANGELA
BARRAVECCHIA DEBORAH
DALLOSPEDALE ALESSANDRO
RESCIGNO IDA

DI GIOIA CARMINE CRISTIANO
COTTI ELENA

FORESTIERE GIORGIA
BANDINI LAURA

GATTO ILENIA

FERRARI CAMILLA
MELANDRI STEFANO
RASTELLI CLAUDIA

RICCO' CARLO

02/10/2014
17/07/2014
16/07/2014
11/07/2014
11/06/2014
26/03/2014
25/03/2014
24/10/2013
23/10/2013
23/10/2013
17/10/2013
19/07/2012
14/03/2012
20/07/2010
08/10/2009
11/03/2008
14/12/2005
28/10/2014
22/10/2014
22/07/2014
18/07/2014
17/10/2013
03/10/2013
03/10/2013
18/07/2013
15/10/2012
24/09/2012
22/03/2012
12/03/2012
19/10/2011
11/10/2011

08/06/1989
07/02/1984
18/04/1988
10/05/1989
18/02/1989
21/03/1973
24/04/1986
09/05/1988
12/11/1985
13/02/1985
01/04/1986
02/05/1974
05/07/1983
05/01/1986
13/08/1982
10/06/1981
23/11/1977
18/11/1989
29/11/1982
14/03/1976
25/06/1980
23/06/1981
22/01/1988
23/11/1987
13/01/1986
01/07/1985
24/02/1987
20/05/1987
26/10/1985
28/08/1983
29/06/1986

71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70



248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

CAVEDONI MICHELE
ANGELETTA ADRIANA
SILLETTI CINZIA
BARONI SILVIA

ALVAREZ GOMEZ BARBARA TERESA

COSTANTINO VINCENZO
PALAZZI IGNAZIO
ASSIMAKIS KATIA

CASINI FRANCESCO
MILANDRI RICCARDO
GRASSO MARIA FRANCESCA
SCATASSI SILVIA

CABERTI FRANCESCO
CARNEVALE ROBERTO
QUARTA ELEONORA
CORRADO MARIA FRANCESCA
GAMBERINI JACOPO
CANTERGIANI FRANCESCA
BALDONI ANNA

CAVALLI FEDERICA
BIANCONCINI LAURA
RAVARANI MARCO
BITTON LEE

CATELLANI VALENTINA
NATALI FRANCESCA
MANZOLI MICHELA
FARNEDI CHIARA

FSHATI ARJAN

BRUSCHI MARCO
SPAGGIARI FEDERICA
HRISTOVA ASENKA

11/10/2011
20/10/2010
21/01/2010
20/10/2009
06/10/2004
21/10/2014
20/10/2014
02/10/2014
02/10/2014
17/07/2014
16/07/2014
14/05/2014
21/03/2014
20/03/2014
20/03/2014
20/03/2014
05/12/2013
18/07/2013
18/07/2013
24/10/2012
17/10/2012
23/03/2012
20/10/2011
21/10/2010
16/03/2010
28/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/03/2007
10/10/2005
15/12/2003
04/10/1990

27/06/1986
05/03/1981
01/02/1976
09/05/1984
20/06/1980
04/12/1981
30/10/1989
21/12/1988
08/03/1988
04/10/1985
14/06/1985
16/12/1988
16/08/1986
13/01/1988
20/05/1987
26/03/1987
11/05/1988
18/07/1987
27/08/1984
26/03/1985
05/10/1985
26/05/1985
23/06/1980
31/12/1985
24/11/1983
05/08/1982
26/05/1984
06/05/1974
15/07/1978
14/12/1974
20/08/1966

70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69



279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

SERGI WILLIAM

NOTO MICHELA
CONTINI VANESSA

DI PILLO LUCA
PARALUPPI VALENTINA
MANICONE MOANA
D'ANCHERA ERICA
BOLOGNESI SERENA
VENTAVOLI CHIARA
CONTINI TERESA

CIBIN GIORGIA
VIGNALI NAZARENA
BELLIA FEDERICA LIVIA MARIA
SIGNORELLI CHIARA
SEMINARA FRANCESCA
CAVALIERI FRANCESCO
RUGGIERI ANDREA
TRIFONOV BORISLAV
ZANAZZ| ARIANNA
SABATINO TERESA
TOCCI MARINA
CANTADORI FRANCESCA
SBUTTONI KATIA
MUSINI LUCA

BRUNO MASSIMO
MASOTTI EDOARDO
FLORIO ANTONIETTA
MARKO TEDI

DELLA CASA MICHELA
MATTANA FRANCESCO
CIERI MIRIAM

27/10/2014
27/10/2014
23/10/2014
21/10/2014
02/10/2014
16/07/2014
26/03/2014
04/12/2013
03/12/2013
30/09/2013
18/09/2013
20/03/2013
10/10/2012
19/07/2012
19/03/2012
20/10/2011
11/10/2011
21/10/2005
23/10/2014
17/10/2014
02/10/2014
17/07/2014
21/03/2014
19/03/2014
14/03/2014
03/12/2013
24/10/2013
22/10/2013
17/10/2013
16/10/2013
25/07/2013

04/07/1990
19/03/1985
15/01/1987
07/04/1984
24/04/1989
27/03/1988
31/05/1985
29/06/1979
02/09/1985
07/01/1989
01/11/1988
08/09/1983
15/02/1978
01/02/1986
25/08/1985
26/10/1974
04/03/1985
26/07/1970
26/02/1986
13/02/1988
20/07/1988
25/02/1984
18/03/1986
11/03/1986
25/01/1983
25/07/1987
02/06/1989
12/12/1987
18/02/1986
22/11/1986
05/03/1987

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67



310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

ZAVATTARO ANNAH
FELLONI VALENTINA
BETTI MONIA
GIANCATERINO FRANCA
ZMUNCILA VERONICA
GHIARONI DAMIANO
RIVARA DAVIDE
GAUDIANO ROSA MARIA
EVANGELISTA ANDREA
MATTEI FRANCESCA
GUERRINI LAURA
D'ANGELO ANGELICA
MONTAGNA ANDREA
CONCATO MORENO
VALENTE MADDALENA
PENNA DOMENICO
ABD AL HAMID KASIM
CANTASANO ANTONELLA
GABBI MATTEO
BERISHA ARJETA
GAVIOLI TOMMASO
PAGANINI DONATO
MORGANTI CLAUDIO
MORBINI MARTINO
FUNDONE ANTONELLA
SCAGLIARINI NOEMI
CUCU SILVIA

STACCINI GIULIA
LANZINI GIOVANNI
RONDINELLI LAURA
TURCI TOMMASO

17/07/2013
21/05/2013
11/03/2013
22/03/2011
20/07/2010
04/03/2009
03/10/2008
14/03/2008
22/01/2007
17/12/2003
23/10/2014
25/09/2014
22/07/2014
22/07/2014
31/10/2013
16/10/2013
27/03/2013
18/10/2012
04/10/2012
11/07/2012
20/06/2012
21/03/2012
20/07/2001
18/07/2014
16/06/2014
23/10/2013
16/10/2013
18/07/2013
26/03/2013
20/03/2013
15/03/2013

10/07/1985
14/06/1984
27/02/1986
10/07/1974
04/09/1977
08/07/1983
03/08/1982
02/08/1981
08/07/1978
24/10/1978
22/06/1987
28/04/1989
30/07/1987
22/02/1973
11/10/1987
01/01/1984
06/09/1975
21/08/1986
04/06/1986
01/05/1981
24/01/1987
02/06/1982
23/02/1974
07/05/1985
29/06/1985
11/11/1988
14/06/1962
18/11/1984
08/02/1980
16/12/1986
09/03/1987

67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65



341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

MIGLIORE LUIGI
MARINO MARIALUISA
MILANI ANDREA
VALDATTA CHIARA
FILETTI ANGELA

FIRINU LUISA

PILATO EMANUELE
GOBBETTI GIULIO
GIACOBAZZI ELISA
NOTARIANNI LUCIA
CAIVANO NICCOLO
BLEVE MARTA

SALOTTI VALENTINA
LEVONI SIMONA
RUBALTELLI VALENTINA
PIZZOLATO ERIKA
MONTANARI VALENTINA
VIGGIANI CHIARA
MASTROROBERTO MARIANNA
MARTINI ANNA LISA
CUCCHI GIULIA
MATARAZZO SILVANA
IALONARDI MAGDA
SEIDENARI CHIARA
BOSCHI ALESSANDRO

SANDJONG NGANMEGNI SANDRINE

GIAMPA’ VALENTINA
BERNABE’ GIORGIA
GUALTIERI GIULIA
CAROBOLANTE RICCARDO
BERTONCELLI MARCO

25/10/2012
19/10/2012
15/07/2009
18/03/2009
28/10/2008
17/10/2008
18/07/2007
21/10/2014
02/10/2014
02/10/2014
23/07/2014
23/07/2014
19/03/2014
06/03/2014
20/03/2013
12/12/2012
18/10/2012
19/10/2011
11/11/2010
13/07/2010
16/10/2009
24/10/2007
20/10/2014
02/10/2014
23/07/2014
26/03/2014
06/03/2014
16/07/2013
21/03/2012
13/07/2010
18/02/2009

16/04/1984
27/01/1986
10/06/1982
12/08/1981
24/10/1983
17/06/1980
20/09/1974
27/08/1987
10/07/1987
05/12/1986
07/07/1986
21/11/1983
27/04/1979
07/11/1983
09/06/1983
04/05/1981
26/08/1982
24/04/1977
05/05/1982
05/10/1984
12/12/1984
20/09/1977
27/12/1989
15/12/1986
24/10/1987
04/03/1985
02/05/1987
16/03/1988
26/02/1984
23/09/1977
18/08/1980

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63



372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

AMBROSETTI ALICE
TURRI VALENTINA
BARBA DANUT

SAPIA AGOSTINO
BONOMO NICOLA
PICONE SARA
AGUZZOLI EMANUELA
ZINZANI ELEONORA
SALONNA DAVIDE ORONZO
MOSCHINI SELENE
NANNI EMANUELE
CELONI LAURA
AMBROSINO MANUELA
BANDINI FEDERICA
LUGLI ALBERTO
ARMENTI VALERIA
BALDRATI MARTA
PAZZINI FRANCESCO
GRASSO MERIMMA
KWE JEAN EMMANUEL
BOYCHENKO OLENA
LATERZA CLAUDIO
MURARIU IOANA-ADINA
LA FORTEZZA LUISELLA
GIANCOLA VERONICA
PASQUALI ALESSANDRO
NERI FRANCESCO

LODI GIOVANNI

DI EMIDIO BENEDETTA
PALMISANI ROSA

LUPO ALESSANDRA

11/07/2006
20/07/2005
26/07/2004
12/10/2001
22/10/2014
15/10/2014
06/10/2014
23/07/2014
17/03/2014
04/12/2013
24/10/2013
20/03/2013
11/03/2011
21/10/2010
06/10/2010
22/07/2010
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/07/2008
15/07/2008
27/03/2008
15/12/2005
31/10/2003
23/03/2001
02/10/2014
22/07/2014
18/07/2014
16/07/2014
12/06/2014
10/07/2013
18/07/2012

12/08/1980
03/08/1980
01/04/1969
02/10/1970
22/07/1984
11/06/1984
22/11/1975
16/12/1986
29/08/1986
04/12/1985
03/08/1983
04/06/1986
04/05/1982
08/12/1980
07/09/1984
02/02/1984
18/02/1983
15/11/1982
03/08/1978
21/06/1981
24/02/1972
12/07/1980
18/08/1966
05/03/1973
08/05/1981
06/10/1986
09/11/1987
10/05/1987
12/07/1987
29/08/1986
31/01/1978

63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61



403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

PINOTTI ELETTRA
FORLANI LUDOVICA
CELLA STEFANO
STERGIOULA CHRISTINA
FLORAMO MARIA

BAISI MARIA CLARA
LINARES GIULIA
MORRIELLO GIUSEPPE
MORRONE CARMELO
PETRUCCI ELEONORA
GUIDI CRISTINA

RIZZI MATTIA
FIORETZAKI RODANTHI
ODOU NDONG JEAN JACQUES
FRANCHI CATERINA
CIANCIA GIULIA
TAMARRI FEDERICA
LAMANNA FAUSTA
GALASSINI ANDREA

DI GIOVANNI BEZZI CHIARA
FABERI ANTONIO
FOSSARI ALBERTO
PATSARYNA IHOR
VAIRA GIUSEPPINA
TRIBI LORENZO
BARBERINI SARA
GALEAZZI SILVIA

20/06/2012
12/10/2011
13/09/2010
21/01/2010
29/09/2008
19/07/2006
23/10/2014
22/10/2014
02/10/2014
23/07/2014
22/07/2014
21/07/2014
16/07/2014
25/10/2013
24/10/2013
03/10/2013
20/03/2013
26/10/2012
24/10/2012
11/07/2012
10/07/2012
22/10/2011
20/10/2011
14/10/2009
20/01/2009
22/10/2008
15/07/2008

30/08/1986
21/02/1984
11/01/1982
22/12/1980
24/02/1980
29/04/1979
15/11/1988
16/12/1988
04/03/1969
01/11/1986
04/03/1986
13/08/1986
04/06/1973
12/06/1978
16/03/1987
06/10/1985
04/02/1985
22/05/1979
21/09/1985
15/01/1985
30/08/1986
06/09/1979
01/01/1975
03/02/1979
06/02/1983
13/07/1982
27/03/1976

61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60



